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Signal Date Coin Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Profit
 

Dur. (hours)

14.08.2018

16.08.2018

22.08.2018

8.08.2018

9.08.2018

XBT

EOS

XBT

ADA

ADA

20

20

20

20

20

6100.0

0.00072890

6454.0

0.00001807

0.00001850

6450.0

0.00068910

7740.0

0.00001860

0.00001902

%115

%109

%70

%59

%56

12,1

4,3

3,1

13,8

1,3

2) TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Coin Lev. Buy Rate Sell Rate Loss
 

Dur. (hours)

17.08.2018

10.08.2018

26.08.2018

9.08.2018

8.08.2018

ETH

TRX

XBT

XRP

ETH

20

20

20

20

20

300.0

0.00000395

6725.0

0.00005295

358.0

306.0

0.00000389

6815.0

0.00005247

355.0

-%40

-%30

-%27

-%18

-%17

2,1

1,6

35,6

0,1

0,5

1) WIN & LOSS CHART
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4.08.2018
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5.08.2018

5.08.2018

5.08.2018

5.08.2018

5.08.2018

6.08.2018

7.08.2018

8.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

10.08.2018

11.08.2018

11.08.2018

11.08.2018

12.08.2018

15.08.2018

15.08.2018

15.08.2018

16.08.2018

17.08.2018

17.08.2018

18.08.2018

18.08.2018

18.08.2018

18.08.2018

18.08.2018

19.08.2018

19.08.2018

22.08.2018

23.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

26.08.2018

26.08.2018
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29.08.2018

29.08.2018
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LIST OF ALL TRADES

Signal Date
 

Currency Lev. Long/Short Buy Rate T1 Rate T2 Rate T3 Rate T4 Rate T5 Rate T6 Rate SL Rate Profit/Loss Dur. (Hours)

1.08.2018

4.08.2018

4.08.2018

4.08.2018

4.08.2018

5.08.2018

5.08.2018

5.08.2018

5.08.2018

5.08.2018

6.08.2018

6.08.2018

8.08.2018

8.08.2018

8.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

TRX/BTC

LTC/BTC

ADA/BTC

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

LTC/BTC

TRX/BTC

ADA/BTC

ADA/BTC

ADA/BTC

BCH/BTC

ADA/BTC

ETH/USD

ADA/BTC

ETH/USD

ADA/BTC

XRP/BTC

TRX/BTC

ADA/BTC

EOS/BTC

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Long

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

0.00000436

0.01053500

0.00001772

7000.0

0.00000411

0.01072000

0.00000428

0.00001850

0.00001876

0.00001894

0.10080000

0.00001857

380.0

0.00001807

358.0

0.00001806

0.00005295

0.00000389

0.00001850

0.00089450

0.00000438

0.01058768

0.00001781

7135.5

0.00000413

0.01066640

0.00000426

0.00001859

0.00001867

0.00001885

0.10130400

0.00001866

381.9

0.00001820

359.0

0.00001810

0.00005318

0.00000390

0.00001854

0.00089175

0.00000440

0.01064035

0.00001790

7171.0

0.00000415

0.01061280

0.00000424

0.00001869

0.00001857

0.00001875

0.10180800

0.00001876

383.8

0.00001840

361.0

0.00001813

0.00005338

0.00000391

0.00001864

0.00088911

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.00000421

 

 

0.00001867

 

 

 

0.00001860

363.0

0.00001832

0.00005419

0.00000396

0.00001902

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.00000433

0.01048233

0.00001763

6965.0

0.00000408

0.01077360

0.00000430

0.00001841

0.00001885

0.00001903

0.10004400

0.00001848

378.1

0.00001760

355.0

0.00001791

0.00005247

0.00000386

0.00001816

0.00090480

%20

%20

%20

-%10

%20

%20

%33

%20

-%10

%29

%20

%20

%10

%59

-%17

%29

-%18

%10

%56

%6

1,7

13,4

3,1

5,2

2,5

2,6

15,4

6,5

0,8

5,2

90,4

2,4

0,9

68,9

2,5

21,2

0,5

0,3

6,7

0,1

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

9.08.2018

10.08.2018

11.08.2018

11.08.2018

11.08.2018

12.08.2018

14.08.2018

15.08.2018

15.08.2018

16.08.2018

16.08.2018

17.08.2018

18.08.2018

18.08.2018

18.08.2018

18.08.2018

18.08.2018

19.08.2018

TRX/BTC

ADA/BTC

ADA/BTC

TRX/BTC

LTC/BTC

EOS/BTC

TRX/BTC

XBT/USD

XBT/USD

ETH/USD

ETH/USD

XBT/USD

EOS/BTC

ETH/USD

ADA/BTC

TRX/BTC

TRX/BTC

ADA/BTC

EOS/BTC

EOS/BTC

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Long

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Long

Short

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

0.00000392

0.00001904

0.00001886

0.00000395

0.00909000

0.00078200

0.00000361

6300.0

6100.0

282.0

295.0

6450.0

0.00072890

300.0

0.00001605

0.00000339

0.00000331

0.00001567

0.00076550

0.00080050

0.00000396

0.00001885

0.00001882

0.00000398

0.00925000

0.00080200

0.00000365

6350.0

6300.0

280.0

310.0

6305.0

0.00072500

298.0

0.00001613

0.00000341

0.00000333

0.00001574

0.00076933

0.00079650

0.00000399

0.00001865

0.00001878

0.00000401

 

 

0.00000370

6420.0

6400.0

277.0

320.0

 

0.00072350

295.0

0.00001621

0.00000342

0.00000334

0.00001582

0.00077316

0.00079250

0.00000401

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6450.0

275.0

 

 

0.00068910

291.0

 

 

0.00000335

0.00001585

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.00000388

0.00001914

0.00001903

0.00000389

0.00904455

0.00077809

0.00000358

6220.0

5855.0

 

293.5

 

 

306.0

0.00001597

0.00000337

0.00000329

0.00001555

0.00075976

0.00080650

%46

%20

%4

-%30

%35

%51

%22

%38

%115

%14

-%10

%45

%109

-%40

-%10

%10

%24

%10

-%15

-%15

18,3

4,3

0,1

7,9

2,9

2,8

3,0

26,8

60,6

0,4

17,4

0,5

21,6

10,4

1,2

0,1

0,0

1,2

0,6

1,0

19.08.2018

22.08.2018

23.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

24.08.2018

26.08.2018

26.08.2018

26.08.2018

27.08.2018

27.08.2018

28.08.2018

29.08.2018

29.08.2018

29.08.2018

BCH/BTC

XBT/USD

TRX/BTC

BCH/BTC

LTC/BTC

EOS/BTC

BCH/BTC

TRX/BTC

BCH/BTC

XRP/BTC

ADA/BTC

LTC/BTC

LTC/BTC

XBT/USD

ADA/BTC

TRX/BTC

ETH/USD

TRX/BTC

BCH/BTC

TRX/BTC

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

Long

Long

Long

Long

0.08850000

6454.0

0.00000303

0.08180000

0.00865000

0.00073300

0.08120000

0.00000305

0.08090000

0.00004880

0.00001411

0.00860000

0.00853000

6725.0

0.00001449

0.00000344

290.0

0.00000376

0.08010000

0.00000366

0.08805750

6500.0

0.00000308

0.08250000

0.00873000

0.00073667

0.08150000

0.00000307

0.08130450

0.00004904

0.00001418

0.00871000

0.00860000

6610.0

0.00001440

0.00000338

293.0

0.00000377

0.08050050

0.00000368

0.08761500

6560.0

0.00000309

0.08320000

0.00878000

0.00074033

0.08200000

0.00000308

0.08170900

0.00004929

0.00001425

0.00890000

 

6500.0

0.00001425

0.00000327

295.0

0.00000379

0.08090100

0.00000370

 

6620.0

0.00000315

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6420.0

0.00001412

0.00000315

300.0

 

 

 

 

6680.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6300.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7740.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6200.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.08916375

6150.0

0.00000301

0.08139100

0.00858000

0.00072750

0.08070000

0.00000303

0.08049550

0.00004856

0.00001404

0.00857000

0.00852000

6815.0

0.00001465

0.00000346

288.0

0.00000374

0.07969950

0.00000364

%20

%70

-%10

-%10

%30

%20

%7

%20

%10

-%10

%20

-%7

-%2

-%27

%12

%35

-%14

%10

-%10

%20

4,1

21,8

8,8

10,3

19,7

7,3

11,2

7,9

6,6

1,1

12,2

0,9

31,9

249,2

8,2

6,5

6,0

0,2

4,3

0,7

30.08.2018 XBT/USD 20 Short 6870.0 6815.0             %16 10,3
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)
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2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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